Monitorler

23

21

21

27

27

27

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 HP 524SF 94C17AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

Marka

Hikvision

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hp

Hp

Hp

Msi

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

74,16

74,67

75,19

76,22

86,52

98,88

110,21

111,24

115,36

124,63

130,81

130,81

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



15

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 66HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC
PORTATIF

MSI 15.6" PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

23

23

23

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

.8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS
FREESYNC MONITOR

.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS

GAMING

.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

HP 527SF 94F44AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

MSI G274F 1IMS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD

CURVE 1500R GAMING

MSI MAG 274CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE

CURVED GAMING

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT PIVOT

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hp

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hp

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

131,84

133,90

140,08

140,08

142,14

146,26

167,89

168,92

169,95

179,22

195,70

197,76

241,02

252,35

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



43

34

34

34

27

27

31.

22

21.

24

25

27

24,

24

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS

MONITOR

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR

HP OMEN 27GS 780G8AA 1MS 144HZ HDMI DP IPS

5 MSI MAG 321UPX QD-OLED 0.03MS 240HZ UHD

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

Hikvision

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Hp

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

10+

5+

10+

5+

269,86

316,21

339,90

370,80

375,95

448,05

1.318,40

67,98

76,22

81,37

96,82

98,88

103,00

103,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usDb

usD



27

24.

27

27

24

23.

27

23.

23.

24.

27

27

27

27

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR
WHITE

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1IMS 100HZ IPS FULL

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI MAG 27C6F 1IMS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS 180HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Msi

107,12

118,45

123,60

123,60

128,75

130,81

139,05

143,17

143,17

156,56

159,65

163,77

175,10

184,37

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

27

24.

27

31.

27

27

31.

31.

31.

27

27

27

27

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 255XF IPS 0.5MS 300HZ FHD GAMING

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA
GAMING

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD
MONITOR

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

185,40

185,40

191,58

194,67

200,85

204,97

208,06

213,21

226,60

229,69

231,75

236,90

247,20

262,65

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



31

27

29.

27

34

32

27

31.

40

27

49

31

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS

MONITOR

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED

1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE

1000R RAPID VA

MSI MAG401QR FLAT IPS 1MS 155HZ UWQHD GAMING

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT
1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160 (UHD)

Msi

Hp

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

266,77

286,34

303,85

324,45

344,02

355,35

365,65

386,25

431,57

468,65

648,90

1.073,26

1.287,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb



